Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08524813 ]

Name of Company

Titles Warehouse Limited

|/ Ve

Gagen Dulan Sharma, 257 Hagley Road, Birmingham, B16 SNA

the liquidator@yof the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 21 May 2015

Signed %ww@ Date 26 May 2015

Sharma & Co
257 Hagley Road For Offi C|al Use
Birmingham Ingglyencv Section Post Room
B16 9NA

>

<

]
Ref T770/GDS/AB 2

il 23/0512015

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow
y P e 9 COMPANIES HOUSE



Ruie 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Tiles Warehouse Limited

on the 21 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Dovin © €% SwaN .

Signed D QVQOM

Dated 21—-5-1S-

COMPANIES HOUSE




Tiles Warehouse Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature OSWC‘-’W Date 21

5§

NiL



Tiles Warehouse Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realse
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 49,380 89
Directors 40,000 00
Inland Revenue Uncertain
89,380 89
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (89,380 89)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (89,380 89)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {89,480 89)

D SUJ OV(\J Date Z"‘S“ |S

Signature




A \6} Q ainjeubig

68'08¢°68 Buneloy seujuz £
10 28l X9l 86S ‘PIRWAUS Z€ X098 Od pajiui] suUoepoA 00AD
00 000°0F UBMS Jopuireq 008D
are 0219
00 000°Lp ‘alIys193532N0|) ‘AuNgssyma] 'alelsT [eulsnpu| A2ngsayma] ‘aaug eyeg ‘8so|) eydy pajwr] ssoJ) uo)a|e 0OND
96 6% T1S 1aQ ‘pJojpe.g 19843 snisnbny maN € ‘9IqBAIS0aY SJUNODDY P17 xepnb3 2030
00 LEZ ME6 01TV ‘2UI4spJojUdH ‘PIBINEH ‘AeAp O)INbsOW ‘s0e|d Juapi ]| 33 L0320
L 6l6 771 089N ‘weyBumop “ed ssauisng ZoN ‘fepn ueusdx3 ‘Buip|ing aoead uyor aig sy Py venadxg 003D
V2 Z6¥'9 91/ ZdH 'SHeH ‘pedjsdwaH [swaH ‘anusay spuelfep ‘saoialag |eban paywiT teey 9sqa 0040
3 sSalppy aweN Aay

s1ojipal) Auedwon - g
Pajiw] aSNoYatepp SIlL




